PRODUCTDATA SHEET

MHE 3

Article number

Technical data

Air flow volume

Type of voltage

Rated voltage

Frequency

Imax

Degree of protection
Electrical plug-type connection
Mains cable

Number of switch settings
Housing material

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Heater power rating
Temperature rise

Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Version: 2022-09-02 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the

right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice

0082.0200

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Portable heater fans, AC, 3,000 watt

Application examples

Workplace, Day room, Showroom, Building container, Con-
struction site

0 m3/h / 400 m3/h
Alternating current
230V

50 Hz
6,3A/123A

IP X4

Earthing contact
3x1,5mm2

4

Sheet steel, powder coated
11,8 kg

12,825 kg

335 mm

430 mm

565 mm

355 mm

460 mm

570 mm

40°C

1.500 W / 3.000 W
23K

1 piece

c
4012799822004

Page 1



PRODUCTDATA SHEET

_
s mAico
MHE 3 C_VENTILATOREN

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

Version: 2022-09-02 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the Page 2
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice



