MHE 3





Short description

Portable heater fans, AC, 3,000 watt

Application examples

Workplace, Day room, Showroom, Building container, Construction site

Article number 0082.0200

Technical data

Air flow volume	0 m³/h / 400 m³/h
Type of voltage	Alternating current
Rated voltage	230 V
Frequency	50 Hz
I _{max}	6,3 A / 12,3 A
Degree of protection	IP X4
Electrical plug-type connection	Earthing contact
Mains cable	3 x 1,5 mm²
Number of switch settings	4
Housing material	Sheet steel, powder coated
Weight	11,8 kg
Weight including packaging	12,825 kg
Width	335 mm
Height	430 mm
Depth	565 mm
Width with packaging	355 mm
Height with packaging	460 mm
Depth with packaging	570 mm
Ambient temperature	40 °C
Heater power rating	1.500 W / 3.000 W
Temperature rise	23 K
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799822004

MHE 3



Dimensioned drawing [mm]

